Doug Aldrich
Michael Amott
Pete Anderson
Rusty Anderson
Joe Barresi
Sameer Bhattacharya
John Bohlinger
Dino Cazares

a more affordable price.
• 96 micro-strands of silver-
plated copper core wires offer
low impedance and maximum
signal transfer.
• Heavy-duty plug contact termi-
nals reinforced for even more
strength and durability than
many other premium brands.
Series DS Double Shielded Cable Specifications
DSC05LL 0.5’ DS Cable 0.5’ / 2 RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC08LL 0.8’ DS Cable 0.8’ / 2 RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC6 6’ DS Cable 6’ / 2 STRAIGHT PLUGS
DSC6L 6’ DS Cable 6’ / STRAIGHT & RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC10 10’ DS Cable 10’ / 2 STRAIGHT PLUGS
DSC10L 10’ DS Cable 10’ / STRAIGHT & RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC10LL 10’ DS Cable 10’ / 2 RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC15 15’ DS Cable 15’ / 2 STRAIGHT PLUGS
DSC15L 15’ DS Cable 15’ / STRAIGHT & RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC15LL 15’ DS Cable 15’ / 2 RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC20 20’ DS Cable 20’ / 2 STRAIGHT PLUGS
DSC20L 20’ DS Cable 20’ / STRAIGHT & RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC20LL 20’ DS Cable 20’ / 2 RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
DSC25 25’ DS Cable 25’ / 2 STRAIGHT PLUGS
DSC25L 25’ DS Cable 25’ / STRAIGHT & RIGHT ANGLE PLUGS
Series DS Low Noise Cable
• 10-year replacement warranty
• “Basic” in price only. DS cable offers pro-
quality and durability at standard cable prices.